Dear Fort Bend ISD Neighbor,

The Travis High School Cheerleaders & THS Cheer Committee (a parent-led, non-profit organization that explored sole purpose of supporting the Travis Cheer Program) are currently seeking financial support through sponsors 2024-2025 academic school year. Your generous donations will be used for various activities that include cheer mats, pom poms, decorations and spirit gifts for various THS athletic teams, competition fees, and other expenses not covered by the cheer department's district budget. This academic school year we are competitive Universal Cheerleaders Association National Championships in Orlando, FL, and any financial support will be towards our travel and competition cost.

Sponsorship levels are as follows:

White Level--\$100

Recognition on the THS Cheer website

Red Level--\$200

- Recognition on the THS Cheer website
- Recognition on the THS Cheer t-shirts

Tiger Spirit Level--\$300

- Recognition on the THS Cheer website
- Recognition on the THS Cheer t-shirts
- Recognition on banner that will be hung up at THS football games (Name/Company Name will be listed on the banner)

Travis Community Builder Level--\$500 or more

- Recognition on the THS Cheer website
- Recognition on the THS Cheer program t-shirts
- Recognition on banner that will be hung up at THS football games (Name/Company Name will be listed on the banner)
- Recognition on the THS Cheer Clinic t-shirts

If you have any questions or would like further information, please contact Coach Hill (Franchelle.Hill@fortbendisd.com). Thank you very much for your time and consideration. Your donations to program will help promote the growth and success of all the students involved.

Sincerely,

Travis High School Cheer & Cheer Committee

Travis High School Cheer Sponsorship Invoice



Please fill out the form below and return to the THS Cheer Committee with your donation

Cheerleader Name:

Company/Sponsor Name:

Contact Name:

Address:

City:

State:

Email:

Amount Included:

Please make checks payable to: THS Athletic Booster Club (CHEER) Include DL # and phone #, required by FBISD

Donations/Sponsorships can be returned to the THS Cheerleader/Cheer Committee Member or Mail To

Franchelle Hill THS Cheer 11111 Harlem Road Richmond, TX 77406

Thank you for supporting Travis High School and our THS Cheer Program!